Name: 													Period: 	
Religions of the Middle East
	Religion & Worshipper
	Founder
	Major Sects
	Place of Worship
	Holy Book
	Holy Day
	Holy Cities

	



	


	
	
	
	
	

	



	
	
	
	
	
	

	



	
	
	
	
	
	



Why are these three religions called Abrahamic Religions?



What is Monotheism?



Order the religions from oldest to youngest

1.

2.

3.

Why is Jerusalem important to all three Abrahamic religions?






Which of the three religions have dietary laws?



What does kosher mean?



Why is the Wailing Wall important to Jews?




What are some of the major Jewish holidays?




Why is the Church of the Holy Sepulcher/Garden Tomb important to Christians?




What are some of the major Christian holidays?




List & explain the 5 pillars of Islam

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Why is the Dome of the Rock important to Muslims?






Retigiows of thoe Midite East




